

Howard Bancorp (HBMD)

Market Cap: \$316.7 MIL

JUNE 25, 2021



Management - Howard Bancorp



Mary Ann Scully Chairman & CEO



Robert Kunisch, Jr. President & Chief Operating Officer



Bob Carpenter, Jr.EVP & Chief Financial Officer

Roadshow Host

Brody Preston, CFA

Analyst Banks-East Coast/Mid-Atlantic and Southeast (207) 808-5900

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative

About Howard Bancorp

Howard Bancorp, Inc. is the bank holding company of Howard Bank. HBMD is headquartered in Baltimore City, Maryland, has \$2.6 bil. in assets, and operates 17 branches located in the greater Baltimore metropolitan area.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 🛩 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201